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Sr.No | Month | Planned Date | #Days | #Week Activity Responsiblity

1 Sat, Jul 5, 2025 1 Faculty Orientation POs & Dean

2 Men, Jul 7, 2025 1 BSc IT & TE, BE Term Commencement Program Co-ordinator

3 Wed, Jul 9, 2025 1 1 TE and BE Students Autonomy Orientation | Dean & POs

4 Wed, Jul 9, 2025 1 CA:L:::;?&THSZ:\T(::SSJ?\::; Studies By Prof. Pritika Patil

s Man, Jul 14, 2025 1 ?E_Term Commencement Pragram Co-ordinator

6 July  [iyed, Jul1s, 2025 1 SE Students Autonomy Orientation Dean & POs

7 Thu, Jul 17,2025 3 Preterm Academic Audit CAAA

8 Sat, Jul 19, 2025 1 2 CRs Interaction Dean & POs

9 Mon, Jul 21, 2025

10 Tue, Jul 22, 2025 6 Value Added Course {Power BI) Prof. Diksha Bombe
1" Mon, Jul 28, 2025 3
12 Sat, Aug 2, 2025 1 Industrial Visit to HYDCT Padgha Prof. Sameer Shaikh

13 Mon, Aug 4, 2025 1 4 1st Defaulter List Class Co-ordinators

14 Fri, Aug 8, 2025 1 Expert Session by Industry Person Prof, Sameer Shaikh

15 Mon, Aug 11,2025 5

16 Mon, Aug 11, 2025 1 Expert Session by Academician Prof. Shradha Kumawat
17 Tue, Aug 12, 2025 1 Expert Session by Academician Prof. Diksha Bombe
18 August Fri, Aug 15, 2025 1 Independance Day Celebration COST Controller

19 Sat, Aug 16, 2025 1 Visit to Orphanage Prof. Shraddha Sawant
20 Mon, Aug 18, 2025 1 Alumni Expert Talk Prof. Pritika Patil
21 Tue, Aug 19, 2025 6

22 Fri, Aug 22,2025 S uT-l Program Exam Co-ordinator
23 Mon, Aug 25, 2025 1 Teaching Feedback - Formative Program Feedback Co-ordinator
24 Wed, Aug 27, 2025 5 Mid term Break
25 Wed, Sep 3, 2028 1 7 2nd Defaulter List Class Co-ordinators
26 Sat, Sep 6, 2025 1 SE Parents Autonomous Orientation Director, Dean & POs
27 Sat, Sep 6, 2025 1 Teachers Day COST Controller

28 Wed, Sep 10, 2025 1 Expert Session by Academician Prof. Shraddha Sawant

29 Fri, Sep 12,2025 8
30 Sept  |Fri, Sep 12,2025 6 \é:l;;lﬁgged Courses on Electrical Panel :?tifi(:rg:gldha Sawant and Prof.
31 Mon, Sep 15,2025 1 Engineers Day Concerned Department

32 Thu, Sep 18,2025 3 Mid Term Academic Audit CAAA

33 Fri, Sep 19, 2025 9

34 Tue, Sep 23,2025 1 Industrial Visit to Telawane Substation Prof. Shradha Kumawat
35 Fri, Sep 26, 2025 10
36 Fri, Sep 26, 2025 1 Expert Session by Academician Prof. Akshata Tadkod
37 Thu, Oct 2, 2025 1 Gandhi Jayanti UBA & NSS
38 Sat, Oct 4, 2025 1 Expert Session by Academician Prof. Sheeba Naaz
39 Mon, Oct 6, 2025 11

Prof. Shraddha Sawant, Prof.
40 Sat, Oct 11, 2025 1 Industrial Visit to Khopoli Hydro Power Plant | Pritika Patil and Prof. Diksha
Bombe

41 odt Mon, Oct 13,2025 1 Scoial Activities For Girls Students S:::h: 'ét;t:::t'l and Prof.
42 Mon, Oct 13,2025 12
43 Mon, Oct 20, 2025 13 TE & BE Final Defaulter List Class Co-ordinators
a“@ Sat, Oct 25, 2025 1 :x;pg::;t Talk by Industry Expert (Ms. Christina ProF. Mohsin Khan
45 Wed, Oct 29, 2025 3 UT-ll Program Exam Co-ordinator
46 Thu, Oct 30, 2025 1 Teaching Feedback - Summative Program Feedback Co-ordinator
47 Frl, Oct 31, 2025 TE & BE Term End
48 Sat, Nov 1, 2025 5 TE & BE OR/PR Exams Program Exam Co-ordinator
49 Wed, Nov 5, 2025 1 SE Term End & Final Defaulter List

50 Thu, Nov 6, 2025 4 14  |SEOR/PRExams Program Exam Co-ordinator
51 Nov tMon, Nov 10, 2025 14 TE & BE Theory Exams Exam Cell

52 Sat, Nov 15, 2025 1 Alumni Meet Alumni Controller
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53 Mon, Nov 17, 2025 12 SE Theory Exams Exam Cell
54 Mon, Nov 24, 2025 5 TE & BE OR/PR Exams Program Exam Co-ordinator
55 Frl, Dec 5, 2025 31 Vacation Slat
S6 Mon, Dec 8, 2025 1 Results Declaration Exam Cell
57 Dec Sat, Dec 20, 2025 1 Revaluation Results Declaration Exam Cell
58 Jan Man, Jan 12, 2026 1 Commencement of New Term PO
2
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